
8.5' Laser Rods, 10ths, 2 section inserted type, twist lock  

8.5' Laser Rods, 8ths, 2 section inserted type, twist lock 

9' Aluminum Rod, 10ths, 3 section telescopic, button lock 

9' Aluminum Rod, 8ths, 3 section telescopic, button lock 

3 Meter Aluminum Rod, Metric, 3 section telescopic, button lock 

14' Aluminum Rod, 10ths, 4 section telescopic, button lock 

14' Aluminum Rod, 8ths, 4 section telescopic, button lock 

4 Meter Aluminum Rods, Metric, 4 section telescopic, button lock 

16' Aluminum Rod, 10ths, 4 section telescopic, button lock 

16' Aluminum Rod, 8ths, 4 section telescopic, button lock 

5 Meter Aluminum Rods, Metric, 5 section telescopic, button lock

NAR09E

Measurements

in Tenths

Measurements

in Eighths

Measurements

in Metric

NAR14

Aluminum Rods



NFR Series Fiberglass Rods MSRP  
14' Rod, 8ths/10ths front/back, Rectangular, 4 section  

14' Rod, Metric/10ths front/back, Rectangular,4 section

NFR

Series

NCR Fiberglass Telescopic Rods

13' Rectangular Fiberglass Rod, 10ths, 3 section 

13' Rectangular Fiberglass Rod, 8ths, 3 section 

16' Rectangular Fiberglass Rod, 10ths, 4 section 

16' Rectangular Fiberglass Rod, 8ths, 4 section 

25' Oval Surveyor's Fiberglass Rod, 10ths, 6 section  

25' Oval Surveyor's Fiberglass Rod, 8ths, 6 section

NCR

Series



Laser Accessories

Heavy Duty Laser Detector, Dual side display

w/ quick-action clamp, 2,000 ft range

Quick action Rod Clamp for NLD5G

Universal Wall/Ceiling Bracket, Adjustable, for NMRL99

Laser Enhancing Glasses (Red or Green)

Red Grid Target, with Magnetic Base

Universal Wall Mount/Ceiling Bracket, Adjustable,

for 200, 602 and 800 series

Remote Control for NRL602 and 800 series

Rechargeable Battery Pack and Charger for NRL602 and 800 series

Rod Accessories

Rod Level Bubble, for 9' Rods

Rod Level Bubble, for 14' and 16' Rods

Nylon Carrying Bag 9'

Nylon Carrying Bag 14' and 16'

Carrying Case for Rods up to 16'

Carrying Case for Rods up to 25'

Theodolite Accessories

Rechargeable Battery Pack

Battery Charger

Alkaline Battery Pack

Diagonal Eyepiece

Total Station Accessories

Rechargeable Battery Pack

Battery Charger

Data Cable

NHL 2.5 Hand Level

2.5 Power Magnification Hand Level, with Stadia

Hand Level packed in POP package, incl nylon carrying pouch

NHL2.5 Hand Level

NLD5G Detector

Asccessories



Model    

NPA01  

NTB01   

NAD01   

NCT11  

NPH31   

NSP01   

NPB21    

NPA11    

NTB01    

NAD01   

NCT01    

NPH21   

NSP01   

NPB21    

NPA21   

NTB01  

NAD01   

NST21   

NPH41   

NSP01    

NPB21 

NPA31    

NTB01   

NAD01   

NCT01  

NPH21   

NSP01   

NPB21   

Model    

NSP01   

NSP21   

NDR90   

Model   

NTB01   

NTB11 

Prism System Package  

Single Prism Package, Pentax Compatible 

Tribrach without Optical Plummet 

Tribrach Adapter with Optical Plummet 

Single Prism Target

Single Prism Holder, -30mm Offset, tilt 

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm 

Single Prism Package Bag  

Single Prism Package, Topcon Compatible  

Tribrach without Optical Plummet  

Tribrach Adapter with Optical Plummet  

Single Prism Target  

Single Prism Holder, 0mm Offset, tilt  

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm  

Single Prism Package Bag  

Single Prism Package, Sokkia Compatible  

Tribrach without Optical Plummet  

Tribrach Adapter with Optical Plummet  

Single Prism Target  

Single Prism Holder, 0/-30mm, tilt  

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm  

Single Prism Package Bag 

Single Prism Package, Nikkon Compatible  

Tribrach without Optical Plummet  

Tribrach Adapter with Optical Plummet  

Single Prism Target  

Single Prism Holder, 0mm Offset, tilt  

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm  

Single Prism Package Bag  

Single Prism In Canister  

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm, red or yellow  

Mini Prism, 25.4mm  

Double Right Angle Prisms 

Tribrach  

Tribrach without Optical Plummet  

Tribrach with Optical Plummet

NTB11

NPA31

NPA21

NPA11

NPA01

Prism Packages



Model

NMP51

NMP52

Model  

NPA61  

NSP01  

NPH41   

NST21  

NPB24  

NPA62  

NSP01  

NPH31 

NCT11  

NPB24  

NPA63  

NSP01  

NPH01  

NCT00  

NPB24  

Mini Prism System

Mini Prism Package, Plastic Yoke, Prism Mount, 

Plumb Bob Point, Prism w/ target,Soft Pack Bag

Mini Prism Package, Metal Yoke, Prism Mount, 

Plumb Bob Point, Prism w/ target, Soft Pack Bag

Prism System For Pole Mounting 

Adjustable Prims Assembly, Tilt, 0mm/-30mm Offset 

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm, red or yellow 

Single Prism Holder, 0/-30mm, tilt 

Single Prism Target 

Single Prism Soft Padded Nylon Bag 

Adjustable Prims Assembly, Tilt, -30mm Offset 

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm, red or yellow 

Single Prism Holder, -30mm Offset, tilt 

Single Prism Target 

Single Prism Soft Padded Nylon Bag 

Adjustable Prims Assembly, Tilt, 0mm/-30mm Offset 

Single Prism in Canister, 64mm, red or yellow 

Single Prism Holder, 0/-30mm, tilt 

Suspended Type, Single Prism Target 

Single Prism Soft Padded Nylon Bag

Model   

NPP01  

NPP02  

NPP03  

NTP12  

NPP05C 

Prism Poles, Bipods, Tripods 

Aluminum Prism Pole, 2.5m, Compression Lock

Aluminum Prism Pole, 3.6m, Compression Lock

Aluminum Prism Pole, 5m, Compression Lock 

Prism Pole Tripod, grip & slide control

Composit GPS Pole, 2 m, 2 sections

NPP01 NPP02

Prisms and Rods


